n2-	29-2000
FORM . TO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
	.ed original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 20 FER -7 PM 12- 26 Tracker Technologies, Inc. OPR/FINANCE Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name:
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 457 North Harrison Street
Other	City: Princeton State: NJ ZIP:
Execution Date: November 18, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached.	B. Patent No.(s) 5,099,437 5,225,996
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Vern Schooley, Esq. Internal Address: Fulwider Patton Lee & Utecht, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550	8. Deposit account number:
City: Long Beach State: Ca ZIP: 90802	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT I	USE THIS SPACE
the original document. Vern Schooley, Esq. Name of Person Signing	Signature Signature Over sheet, attachments, and document:
rotal number of pages including to	TO ONE OF BELLEVILLE AND GOODING II.

02/28/2000 DNGUYEN 00000224 5099437

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:581 120.00 OP

(Form PTO--1595--Recordation Form Cover Sheet - page 1 of 3)

PATENT

REEL: 010567 FRAME: 0259

FORM PTO-1595	795 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. PATENTS ONLY		J.S.	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
(Rev. 6-93)						
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	111121(12	01 (21		ration and Trademark Office		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):					
 						
A 1112		1 10 17		X		
Additional name	(s) of conveying party(ies) attac	ched? Yes	No No			
2. Name and address of receivi	ng party(ies):					
Name:						
Internal Address:						
Street Address:	State: ZIP:					
City:	State: ZIP:			~~~~~~		
Mamaa						
Internal Address.						
Street Address:						
City:	State: ZIP:					
Additional name(s)	& address(es) attached?	Yes	No X			
4. Application number(s) or par	tent number(s):					
If this document is being filed	together with a new application	, the execution d	ate of the appli	cation is:	_	
•						
A. Patent A	Application No.(s)		. Patent No.(s)			
·	<u> </u>	5	,578,834			
		_				
		_				
		_				
		-				
.:A:L E A	anal numbers attached?	Van	No X			

PATENT REEL: 010567 FRAME: 0260

ASSIGNMENT OF RIGHTS

WHEREAS, Tracker Technologies, Inc., a California corporation, of Irvine.

California is the owner of the United States patents and trademark and service mark registrations listed in the attached Schedule A.

WHEREAS, Q Capital Corporation of 457 North Harrison Street, Princeton, New Jersey is desirous of acquiring said patents, trademarks and service marks listed in the attached Schedule A, together with the goodwill of the business with which the marks of said registrations are associated and which is symbolized by said marks and the right to recover for any past infringement of such patents and marks;

NOW THEREFORE TO ALL TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN, in consideration of good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned hereby acknowledges assignment to Q Capital Corporation all right, title and interest in and to said patents, trademarks and service marks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said registrations and the right to recover for any past infringement of said patents and marks.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this instrument at

Long Beach , Thursday this 18th day of

November , 1999.

TRACKER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Bv:

William C. Stockmar Chief Executive Officer

PATENT REEL: 010567 FRAME: 0261

SCHEDULE A

UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENTS

U.S. Patent No. 5,099,437 EMISSIONS MONITORING AND TRACKING SYSTEM

U.S. Patent No. 5,225,996 EMISSIONS MONITOR AND TRACKING SYSTEM

U.S. Patent No. 5,578,834 ELECTRICAL/OPTICAL INTERFACE COUPLER

UNITED STATES TRADEMARKS/SERVICE MARKS

TM Registration No. 1,842,277 FEC

SM Registration No. 1,845,241 FEC

RECORDED: 02/07/2000

TM Registration No. 1,869,039 LEAK TRACKER

TM Registration No. 2,003,782 LEAKTRACKER & DESIGN

TM Registration No. 2,085,078 LEAKTRACKER & DESIGN

PATENT REEL: 010567 FRAME: 0262